
European Championships Nicosia 2008
FINAL RESULTS

DOUBLE TRAP MEN

7 JUL 2008, START TIME 09:00

(Qualification) (Final)

WR FWR147 DIAMOND, Michael AUS 19 JUL 1998 WCH Barcelona (ESP) 194 DI SPIGNO, Daniele ITA 7 JUL 1999 WCH Tampere (FIN)

EWR EFWR147 FAULDS, Richard GBR 8 JUN 2008 WC Suhl (GER) 194 SODHI, Ronjan IND 18 JUN 2008 WC Belgrade (SRB)

147 SODHI, Ronjan IND 18 JUN 2008 WC Belgrade (SRB)

OR FOR144 ALMAKTOUM, Ahmed UAE 17 AUG 2004 OG Athens (GRE) 189 MARK, Russell AUS 24 JUL 1996 OG Atlanta (USA)

EFOR 189 ALMAKTOUM, Ahmed UAE 17 AUG 2004 OG Athens (GRE)

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat
Round

1 2 3
Qualification
Total S-Off

Final Total
Final
S-Off

Remarks

1 1156 SCOTT Steven GBR 47 47 49 143
Final shots:

48 191+2

2 1354 DAHLBY Hakan SWE 47 50 47 144
Final shots:

47 191+1

3 1184 SCHANZ Waldemar GER 49 46 44 139
Final shots:

49 188+2

4 1309 LEYBO Mikhail RUS 46 48 45 139
Final shots:

49 188+1

5 1226 DI SPIGNO Daniele ITA 48 46 46 140
Final shots:

47 187

6 1255 CHETCUTI William MLT 47 48 44 139
Final shots:

46 185

7 1174 GOLDBRUNNER Michael GER 46 47 45 138

8 1315 MOSIN Vasily RUS 44 50 44 138

9 1303 FOKEEV Vitaly RUS 49 45 44 138

10 1225 D ANIELLO Francesco ITA 45 48 44 137

11 1204 GEREBICS Roland HUN 44 46 46 136

12 1109 KOYLINEN Simo FIN 47 45 43 135

13 1202 BOGNAR Richard HUN 46 47 42 135

14 1151 KNEALE Tim GBR 47 42 45 134

15 1159 WALTON Stevan GBR 47 39 47 133

16 1179 OMMERT Stefan GER 45 45 42 132

17 1096 RODRIGUEZ Alfredo ESP 42 44 45 131

18 1395 THEODOTOU Stefanos CYP 44 40 44 128

19 1231 FRANZONI Claudio ITA 46 41 41 128

20 1099 VICENTE Manuel ESP 43 47 38 128

21 1273 MARCINKOWSKI Pawel POL 43 41 43 127

22 1208 PALKOVICS Andras HUN 41 44 41 126

23 1199 SPIROPOULOS Angelos GRE 42 43 40 125

24 1059 TRISOKKAS George CYP 32 39 36 107
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Rk Bib
No

Name Nat
Round

1 2 3
Qualification
Total S-Off

Final Total
Final
S-Off

Remarks

25 1057 THEOFANOUS Theofanes CYP 39 32 35 106

legend

EFOR Equalled Final Olympic Record

EFWR Equalled Final World Record

EWR Equalled World Record

FOR Final Olympic Record

FWR Final World Record

OG Olympic Games

OR Olympic Record

WC World Cup

WCH World Championships
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European Championships Nicosia 2008
RESULTS

DOUBLE TRAP MEN
TEAM

7 JUL 2008, START TIME 09:00

(Team) (Team members)

WR 430 Italy ITA 3 SEP 2007 WCH Nicosia (CYP) DI SPIGNO, Daniele; D ANIELLO, Francesco; FRANZONI, Claudio;

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat
Round

1 2 3
Total Remarks

1 Russian Federation RUS 139 143 133 415  

1309 LEYBO Mikhail 46 48 45 139

1315 MOSIN Vasily 44 50 44 138

1303 FOKEEV Vitaly 49 45 44 138

2 Great Britain GBR 141 128 141 410  

1156 SCOTT Steven 47 47 49 143

1151 KNEALE Tim 47 42 45 134

1159 WALTON Stevan 47 39 47 133

3 Germany GER 140 138 131 409  

1184 SCHANZ Waldemar 49 46 44 139

1174 GOLDBRUNNER Michael 46 47 45 138

1179 OMMERT Stefan 45 45 42 132

4 Italy ITA 139 135 131 405  

1226 DI SPIGNO Daniele 48 46 46 140

1225 D ANIELLO Francesco 45 48 44 137

1231 FRANZONI Claudio 46 41 41 128

5 Hungary HUN 131 137 129 397  

1204 GEREBICS Roland 44 46 46 136

1202 BOGNAR Richard 46 47 42 135

1208 PALKOVICS Andras 41 44 41 126

6 Cyprus CYP 115 111 115 341  

1395 THEODOTOU Stefanos 44 40 44 128

1059 TRISOKKAS George 32 39 36 107

1057 THEOFANOUS Theofanes 39 32 35 106

legend

WCH World Championships WR World Record
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